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EXISTING SITE CONDITIONS

. SURVEY NOY

2018,

Pk w\.m .

o, IN-SERVICES OR

SHEET NOTES:

EndAn
PARSONAGE., HEIGHT= 27
EX. AREA |BT.-‘ 5F.)

\
PP (TR . N
MET 4 -
BE2 5.F. OR Q06X AC,
MR
L3830 F, 20160

REMOWE EX.
(#6FR. LOCATION)

PARCEL 20
29,681 S.F. OR 0LEA1S AC,
L3071%, F. Sotad

EX. GARAGE
~ TO BE_REMOVED
WEX, AREA 250 5F)

£%, SHED TO BE REMOVED
(EX, AREA 775 SF)

E¥. FIRE HYDRANT

REMOVE EX. WATER LINE
FROM THIS POINT
(APPR. LOCATION)

s

EX. COMC. PAD
TO BE REMOVED

.
*
‘\ \
EX. FIRE HYDRANT. AN

EX. SHED TO BE RgD\‘ED
(Ex. AREA B12 5F.

1. TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY WAS PROVIDED BY POINT TO POINT LAND SURVEYOR ON JAN 18,

2. BELOW IS THE SURVEY NOTES PROVIDED BEY "POINT TO POINT LAMD SURVEYOR™

THIS SURVEY WAS PREPARED WITHOUT BEMEFIT OF A TITLE REPORT WHICH MAY REVEAL
ADDITICNAL CONVEYANCES, EASEMENTS,

= THE HORIZONTAL DATUM SHOWN HERON IS BASED ON WARYLAND GRID NORTH NADEI.
THE VERTICAL DATUM SHOWH HERON 1S BASED ON NAVDBA PER GRS OBSERVATIONS.

— MO PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY IS LOCATED IN A SPECIAL FLOOI
FLAM COMMUNITY FANEL NO. 2453080030C DATED 5-18-1387,

= THE UNDERGROUND FUTILMES SHOWN HAVE BEI
FELD SURVEY INFORMATION. THE SURVETOR MAKE!
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES SHDWN CCNPNSE ALL SUCH LI'I'ILITIES IN THE -NRE:\. EITHEF
ABAMDONED. E SURVEYOR FURTHER

OR RIGHT-OF-WAY NOT SHOWN HEROM.

D AREA AS PER

EM I.OC‘ATED FROM ABOWE GROUND
GUARANTEES THAT THE

UNBEHMOUND LFI'ILITIES §£WN lﬁ IN EXACT LOCATION |m‘rcn N.'I‘HGUGH THEY

LY A5 POSSIELE FROM THE MNFORMATION

EM\’QR HJS M)T PHYSN:‘ALL‘( LOCATED THE UNDERGROUMD IJTIIJI'ES

. SEE SHEET £ OF 16 FOR ABBREVIATIONS AMD LEGEWD.

2. STRUCTURE DR SITE FEATURE, WHICH 15 MT[ INDICATED TO BE REMOWED
AS SHOWN ON THIS SHEET, SHALL REMAI

UTILITY CERTIFICATION:

Tt FURTHER THAT THS PROJECT HAS
BEEN CAREFLLLY EACH INWRVED UTRITY COMPANY,
A LTI PfCRATion RELATRE 10
THE FLAN WAS BEEM SOUCTTED THEW.
= 05/18/2003

LN,

=" 05,/18/2023
BAM L SHAESTHA, PiE DATE
MR, REG, §47618

SE MENTS WERE FREFARED OR
APFROVED 87 ME, AND THAT | AM DULY LCEMSED FROFESSIOMAL
ENGINEER UNDER THE LARS OF STATE OF WARYLAND,

UCEWSE NO: 41016, EWPIRATION DATE: 8-11-2033
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DETAILED SITE PLAN & LANDSCAPE PLAN
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ALTERNATIVE COMPLIANCE REQUEST

REQUIRED: Section 4.7(c)(4), Buffering incompatible Uses, adjacent to single-family
detached dwellings, Tables 1-4

Minimum Building Setback 40 feet
Minimum Landscape Yard 30 feet
Linear Feet of Property Line 667.26 feet
Plant Units (with 6-foot fence) 402

PROVIDED: Section 4.7(c)(4), Buffering Incompatible Uses, adjacent to single-family
detached dwellings, Tables 1-4

Building Setback 26.2 feet

Landscape Yard Variable (12 feet - 22 feet)
Linear Feet of Property Line 667.26 feet

Plant Units (with 6-foot fence) 630
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SPECIMEN TREE VARIANCE REQUEST

Specimen Tree Variance 50] Table
Specimen - .
Tree DBH Common I T Condition Construction
Name Comments Tolerance
Number
Lower Good to medium
trunk tolerance.
: Withi d Ty s i .
| White Southeast | ithin propose injury, Fumtmg factors
1 38 Fair grading of some dead | include root
oak corner . .
parking lot. branches. zone impacts
and climatic
intolerance.
SWM facility Some bark | Good to medium
, damage. tolerance.
construction and Limiting factors
. | White Southeast grading for both . =
2 36 Good e include root
oak corner the SWM facility .
. Zone Impacts
and the parking : .
= and climatic
lot. .
intolerance.
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COURTYARD PLAN DETAILS
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SIGNAGE DETAILS
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The Maryland-National Capital Park and Planning Commission

Prince George's County Planning Department Case: DSP-20002

STAFF RECOMMENDATION

APPROVAL of DSP-20002 with Conditions

APPROVAL of TCP22-018-2023 with Conditions

APPROVAL of AC-22009 with Conditions

APPROVAL of a Variance to Section 25-119(d) of the Prince George’s County Code

Major Issues: Applicant Required Mailings:
* Community Opposition * Informational Mailing: 03/17/2022
* Acceptance Mailing: 01/17/2023
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